FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027



. Department of Commerce . atent and Trademark Office PATENT

Submission Type	Conveyance T	NL Y le attached original document(s) or copy Vne	(ies).
× New	× Assignment	Security Agreement	
Resubmission (Non-Recordati Document ID#	on) License	Change of Name	
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger	Other	
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	(For	U.S. Government Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)	
Conveying Party(ies)		Departmental File Secret File	•
Name (line 1) SUNG LING GOLF & CA		al names of conveying parties attached Execution Month	ition Da Day Y
Name (line 2)	STING CO., LTD.	07/10/20	002
Second Party Name (line 1)		Execut Month	ion Date Day
Name (line 2)			***
Receiving Party		Mark if additional names of receiving parties at	
Name (line 1) Lydia LAI		If documen	t to be r
Name (line 2)		is an assig receiving p domiciled in States, an a	arty is no o the Un
Address (line 1) 2F., No.98, Min Tsu 1st Ro	pad	of a dome: representat (Designatio	ive is at
Address (line 2)		separate do Assignment	cument
Address (line 3) Kaohsiung	TAIWAN State/Country	Zip Code	
Domestic Representative Na	ne and Address	for the first Receiving Party only.	
Name	444		
Address (line 1)		<u> </u>	
Address (line 2)			-
Address (line 3)			
		·	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 13169 FRAME: 0864

FORM PTC Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027)-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Numb	er
Name	Leong C.LEI		
Address (line 1)	PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Re	oad	
Address (line 2)	Walnut Creek, CA, 94598-3214, U.	S.A.	
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pincluding any attachment	pages of the attached conveyance doos	cument #
• •	Number(s) or Patent Nu	\ '	k if additional numbers attached
		e Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numb	pers for the same property).
Pate	ent Application Number(s)	Pat	tent Number(s)
		5,674,133	
	being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pa t named executing inventor.	atent Application, enter the date the patent appli	cation was Month Day Year
Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)		
Ente	r PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT
	if a U.S. Application Numb not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT
Number of P	roperties Enter the t	otal number of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amount	Fee Amoun	it for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	. \$ 40.00
		closed Deposit Account X	
Deposit A	payment by deposit account or if ac	dditional fees can be charged to the account.)	duk
(=		Deposit Account Number:	# 501265 **
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Statement ar	nd Signature		
attache	best of my knowledge and l d copy is a true copy of the ed herein.	belief, the foregoing information is true original document. Charges to depo	ne and correct and any posit account are authorized, as
murcati	Leong C. LEI	266	July 10, 2002
Name **Please n	of Person Signing ote that my deposit	Signature account is in my English na	Date me, "Alfred LEI".

Docket Number (optional)

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, ! SUNG LING GOLF & CAS	TING CO., LT	1041, Par <u>ying</u> .	Fu Hsin Rd., Hsin Tainan. Taiwan , hereinafter
			ment in STRUCTURE OF GOLF CLUB HEAD
No. <u>5,674,133</u> , dat	ed <u>Oct.7, 19</u>	97	; and whereas, I am now the sole
owner of said patent, and,			
Whereas, LYDIA LAI			
of			
hereinafter referred to as "assignee" whose 2F., No.98. Min Tsu 1st Rd.			
City of Kachsiung	, and State	of TAIW	IAN
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title	and interest in the	same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum	of TEN	dollars	(\$_10.00), the receipt whereof is
acknowledged, and other good and valuable	e consideration, I,	the patente	e, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer
unto chid assignee the entire right title and	interest in and to	the said Pat	ent aforesaid; the same to be held and enjoyed
unto said assigned the sittle right, and and be	shoot and for his l	ensi rentesa	entatives and assigns, to the full end of the term
by the said assignee for his own use and be	d entirely as the sa	ame would h	have been held by me had this assignment and
Executed this 10th	day of	July	, 20 02
at			
			Clara Di
,			Clara LIU (Signature)
State of Taiwan			(President)
County of <u>Taiwan</u> SS:		٠,	For: SUNG LING GOLF & CASTING CO., LTD.
Before me personally appeared said and acknowledge the foregoing instrument	t to he his free act	and deed th	nisday
		TD /	adordarion Date.
of20			
		10	Reel/Frame#008053/0953

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 08/14/2002